8181	29
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



F1LED 2003 JUL - 2 PM 4: 36 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA





ACCOUNT NO.	:				
REFERENCE	: 143062 4376810				
AUTHORIZATION	Patricia ligito				
COST LIMIT	: 5 35.00				
ORDER DATE : June 23, 2003					
ORDER TIME : 3:33 PM					
ORDER NO. : 143062-045	·				
CUSTOMER NO: 4376810					
CUSTOMER: Mr. Joe Ward Rollins, Inc. 2170 Piedmont Road					
Atlanta, GA 30324					
FOREIGN FILINGS					
NAME: ORKIN EXTERMIN	ATING, INC.				
XX PROFIT	XX CORPORATE				
XXXX AMENDMENT	·				
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FILING:				
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STA					
CONTACT PERSON: Sara Lea EX	T# 1114				

*

EXAMINER:

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 3, 2003

CSC ATTN: SARA TALLAHASSEE, FL RESUBNIT Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: ORKIN EXTERMINATING COMPANY, INC. Ref. Number: 818129

We have received your document for ORKIN EXTERMINATING COMPANY, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following: 35

Where is your certificate showing the name change in Delaware?

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 803A00039955



PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

	818129			LLAH	UL E00	
	Document Number of	f Corporation (If known)		ASSEE	2-1	FILE
1	ORKIN EXTERMINAT		<u></u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	PH	6
	(Name of corporation as it appears or	n the records of the Department of	State)	LORIS	4: 3	
2. <u>delaware</u>	(Incorporated under laws of)	3. <u>8/20/1964</u> (Date authorized to	do busine	A	n Ia)	

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

- 4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>6/19/2003</u>
- 5. ORKIN, INC. (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation" "company" or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)
- 6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

(Signature of the gharman or vice chairman of the board, president, or any officer, or if the corporation is in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court-appointed fiduciary, by that

 $\overline{\mathbf{N}}$

MICHAEL W. KNOTTEK (Typed or printed name)

fiduciary)

ASST. SEC. (Title)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ORKIN EXTERMINATING COMPANY, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "ORKIN, INC.", THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2003, AT 2:53 O'CLOCK P.M.



0606312 8320

DATE: 07-03-03

Warriet Smith Windson

AUTHENTICATION: 2511573

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

030441985